
Sioux City Musketeers

2018-19 Away Schedule

Day Date Road Home Time

Friday October 5, 2018 Sioux City Green Bay 7:05pm

Saturday October 13, 2018 Sioux City Cedar Rapids 7:05pm

Thursday October 18, 2018 Sioux City Fargo 7:05pm

Friday October 19, 2018 Sioux City Fargo 7:05pm

Friday October 26, 2018 Sioux City Sioux Falls 7:05pm

Friday November 2, 2018 Sioux City Fargo 7:05pm

Friday November 16, 2018 Sioux City Des Moines 7:05pm

Saturday November 24, 2018 Sioux City Des Moines 7:05pm

Friday December 7, 2018 Sioux City Lincoln 7:05pm

Friday December 28, 2018 Sioux City Fargo 7:05pm

Friday January 4, 2019 Sioux City Youngstown 6:05pm

Saturday January 5, 2019 Sioux City Youngstown 6:05pm

Friday January 11, 2019 Sioux City Fargo 7:05pm

Saturday January 12, 2019 Sioux City Sioux Falls 7:05pm

Tuesday January 15, 2019 Sioux City Waterloo 7:05pm

Friday January 18, 2019 Sioux City Madison 7:05pm

Saturday January 19,2019 Sioux City Chicago 7:05pm

Friday February 8,2019 Sioux City Omaha 7:35pm

Thursday February 14,2019 Sioux City Lincoln 7:05pm

Friday February 15, 2019 Sioux City Omaha 7:35pm

Saturday February 23, 2019 Sioux City Waterloo 7:05pm

Friday March 8, 2019 Sioux City Tri-City 7:05pm

Saturday March 9, 2019 Sioux City Tri-City 7:05pm

Saturday March 16, 2019 Sioux City Central Illinois 7:07pm

Sunday March 17, 2019 Sioux City Central Illinois 4:07pm

Friday March 22, 2019 Sioux City Omaha 7:35pm

Saturday March 23, 2019 Sioux City Sioux Falls 7:05pm

Tuesday April 2, 2019 Sioux City Waterloo 7:05pm

Friday April 12, 2019 Sioux City Sioux Falls 7:05pm

Saturday April 13, 2019 Sioux City Tri-City 7:05pm


